
CORRIGENDUM - [
:26381701
:'ClOVAD' AVADI

FAX
Telegram
Telephone :26365000
Please Address
THE GENERAL M~.NAGER
Ordnance Clothing Factory
Avadi, Chennai - 600 054.
(and not any Officer by name)

Please quote this Facto IY's letter No.

IAnd date while replying.

No.2404/e-OTE/1718/PV(T Aj
Government of India
Ministry of Defence
Ordnance Clothing Factory
Avadi, Chennai-600 054

Dated: 09.08.2017

SUB:- Extension of Tender Opening Date (Opening of Technical Bid) for
Fabrication contract of 8 items

REF:- (i) e-OTE No. 046ADV1718 dt.l0.07.2017 - Fabrication of Overall Sage Green
(ii) e-OTE no. 047ADV1718 dt.l0.07.2017 - Fabrication of Jacket Sleeping, Trousers

Sleeping, Cap Man's DB White, Coat DB White, Trouser DBWhite & Shirt Disposable.
(Hi) e-OTE no. 048ADV1718 dt.l0.07.2017 - Fabrication of Shorts PC White(Modified}
(iv) Gr"l's Approval vide PV Routine Note No. 2404/PV-TA/17-18 Dt.08.08.2017

*****

With regard to the e-OTE's cited at reference (i) to (Iii) for Fabrication Contract of above 8 items,
the following amendments are mad

FOR ; 08.08.201

READ: 14.08.2017

(H) Bid Opening Date and Time:

FOR : 08.08.2017 (At 14.30 Hrs)

READ: 14.08.2017 {At 14.30 Hrs)

(m} Tender validity period:

FOR: 08.12.2017.

READ: 14.12.2017.

All other entries will remain unaltered.

(P.K.M~ "'1<r •
JOINT GENERAL MANAGER/PV

FORGENERAl.. MANAGER


